Hendon

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Hendon 3 1-5 Hendon BK Thu 21st Sep 2023 19:30 |Division 3 ou
Hendon BK 1-5 Hendon 3 Thu 28th Sep 2023 19:30 |Division3 ou
Hendon 2 3Ye-2Y2 Muswell Hill 2 Thu 12th Oct 2023 19:30 |Division 2 ou
Muswell Hill 1 4% - 1% Hendon 1 Tue 17th Oct 2023 19:15 |Division 1 ou
Willesden & Brent 3-3 Hendon BK Wed 25th Oct 2023 19:15 |Division 3 ou
Hackney 4 - 1Y Hendon 1 Tue 31st Oct 2023 19:30 |[Division1 ov
Kings Head 3 3-3 Hendon 3 Thu 2nd Nov 2023 19:00 |Division3 ou
Hendon 2 4-2 Metropolitan Thu 9th Nov 2023 19:30 |[Division 2 ou
Kings Head 3 3Y%2-2Y> Hendon BK Wed 15th Nov 2023 19:00 |Division3 ou
Hendon 1 3Y2-2Y2 Albany Thu 23rd Nov 2023 19:30 |Division1 ov
Hendon 3 4-2 Harrow Juniors 2 Thu 23rd Nov 2023 19:30 |Division3 ou
Hendon 1 3Ye- 22 Muswell Hill 1 Thu 30th Nov 2023 19:30 |Division1 ou
Kings Head 2 1% - 4% Hendon 1 Mon 11th Dec 2023 19:00 |Division1 ov
Hammersmith 3 3-3 Hendon 3 Thu 14th Dec 2023 19:30 |Division 3 ou
Hendon BK 2-4 Willesden & Brent Thu 14th Dec 2023 19:30 |[Division 3 ou
Willesden & Brent 4-2 Hendon 3 Wed 17th Jan 2024 19:15 |Division 3 ov
Hendon BK 4-2 Kings Head 3 Thu 18th Jan 2024 19:30 |Division3 ov
Ealing 4- 1Y Hendon 1 Mon 22nd Jan 2024 19:30 [Division1 ov
Hendon 3 2-4 Hammersmith 3 Thu 25th Jan 2024 19:30 |Division 3 ou
Harrow 1 4-2 Hendon 2 Thu 1st Feb 2024 19:30 |[Division 2 ou
Hendon 1 3-3 Hackney Thu 8th Feb 2024 19:30 |[Division1 ov
Hendon 2 45 - 1% Harrow Juniors 1 Thu 8th Feb 2024 19:30 |[Division 2 ov
Hammersmith 2 Y- 2% Hendon 2 Thu 15th Feb 2024 19:30 |[Division 2 ou
Hendon 3 3Y2-2Y> Kings Head 3 Thu 22nd Feb 2024 19:30 |Division3 ov
Hendon BK 2%, - 32 Harrow Juniors 2 Thu 22nd Feb 2024 19:30 |Division 3 ov
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